Rangliste Pizol Altiski vom 02.02.2014
EXTREME Sen | (72-63)

Rang

Nr

176
125
173
89
168
174
61
126
171
88
120
121
60

165
65
81

131
83
69
63
82
79

149
85
59
87
68

124
72

123
62
77

172

Name

Elmer Rico

Girardi Thomas
Neuper Andreas
Wyss Martin
Natter Lothar
Seiwald Gerhard
Bachmann Rainer
Willi Thomas
Cortesi Reto
Wessling Ruediger
Meuret Jean-Charles
Bodemann Andreas
Attig Markus

Kalin Marcel

Zikeli Anselm
Camenzind Oscar
Schneider Beat
Mauch Christoph
Flatscher Harald
Langenegger Roli
Dazio Nicola
Costa Ezio

Passini Reto

Peer Hans

Poehl Hubert
Hubli Erich
Camenzind Edwin
Pini Luca

Nanne Francis
Meyer Andreas
Schmidig Magnus
Aepli Daniel

Sutter Stephan
Heel Martin
Steiner Andreas
Kaslin Thomas
Signer Wisi

Beeler Markus
Metz Nicolas
Newton-Taylor Neil

Jg
1969
1968
1972
1968
1967
1968
1969
1970
1968
1967
1969
1963
1972
1971
1964
1971
1968
1971
1970
1968
1969
1972
1972
1964
1971
1971
1966
1968
1967
1972
1967
1963
1963
1972
1971
1968
1969
1968
1967
1971

Ort

Elm

Wangs
Bludenz
Weisstannen
Mellau
Koblach
Weiler
Wangs
Poschiavo
Lindau
Zermatt
Dornbirn
Burgberg I. Allgéu
Schindellegi
Wattwil
Gersau
Schwendi
Sempach
Hohenems
Appenzell Steinegg
Maggia
Poschiavo
Brusio
Obstalden
Balzers
Einsiedeln
Brunnen
Piotta
Baretswil
Hergensweiler
Muotathal
Bauma
Teufen
Tuggen
Bludesch
Kerns
Weissbad
Rothenthurm
Traenheim
Peutz

Team
Massiv Sport

CIC Dynastar

Raidlight Sardona Ultra Trail
CIC-RLV-Bregenzerwald
Alpinfit Mounten-Team

Team Martini/Heinis Skichirurgie
Sportiva Palu Poschiavo

Team Allgaeuspeed

Cosmic Eye

Askimo Vorarlberg

ma - medical sport service
Berg-Kraft.CH

Flutsch Skitouring Team
Gwerder Sport

LLV Fluss

ALPINFIT MOUNTAIN TEAM
sport baumann appenzell
Team Tencia

Sportiva Pali Poschiavo
sportivapaluposchiavo

Berg-Kraft

VC-Gersau

Team Saledra

Kuster Sport

DAV Regensburg
GWERDER SPORT
Oepfel

Team Ebenalp
Caprez Sport Team
Bergbahnen Gargellen

Husaberg

Gesamt

01:58:39.1
02:05:04.6
02:11:02.1
02:11:435
02:14:32.9
02:16:455
02:18:08.6
02:19:04 58
02:19:456
02:19:51.2
02:21:425
02:24:42.2
02:25:17 3
02:26:18.4
02:27:06.3
02:29:16.4
02:30:12.7
02:30:27.1
02:34:20.8
02:34:295
02:36:06.7
02:39:20.7
02:39:227
02:40:19.7
02:43:318
02:44:40.2
02:46:17.0
02:46:55.0
02:47:52.9
02:48:51.0
02:50:48.1
02:53:38.2
02:55:19.3
03:06:55.7
03:07:33.4
03:08:44 5
03:09:233
03:10:24.7
03:13:52.7
03:31:27 4



